e INOFFIGIAL GORY

D. GRIFFIN
BANK-ILLINOIS

700 N, WAUKBGAN ROAD o, 94051619

MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9""051613

LOAN EXTENSION AGREEMENT

This instrument is an Agreement among Comerica Bank - IDlinois, Successor fo
Manufacturers Affiliated Trust Company as Trustee Under Trust Agreement dated May 1, 1990
and known as its Trust Number N-1107 ("Mortgagor"); Daniel J, Hoffman, David A. Hoffman
and James A. Hoffman ("Beneficiaries"); Daniel J, Hoffman, Mildred J. Hoffman, David A,
Hoffman ao” James A. Hoffman (collectively "Guarantors”) and COMERICA BANK -
ILLINOIS; su.cessor to Affiliated Bank, formerly known as Affiliated Bank/Morton Grove
("Lender"). . GEFT-i1 RECORD-T 135,56

ES TRAH D30 ﬂifléf?é G120
153 x—--— —~a% 31519
COOK couNT'r KRECORDER

A. Mortgagor is the owner of the real estate described in Exhibit A hereto (*Real Estate").
Beneficiaries are the sole bereficlary of Mortgagor.

RECITALS s

i

P
e

B. On May 1, 1990, Mortgzgrr executed and delivered to Lender its Morigage Note
(*Note") in the principal amount of $235,000.00, to evidence a loan in that amount.

C. To secure payment of the Note, the fcilowing documents were executed and delivered:

)
.-’.v;;
%

1. A Mortgage, Assignment of Leases & Security Agreement recorded May 29, 1990
with the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois, as 2>ocument Number 90247284, wherein
the Mortgagor morigaged the Real Estate to Lender;

2. A Mortgage recorded May 29, 1990 with the Recurder of Deeds of Cook County,
Illinois, as Document Number 90247283 wherein Mortgagor provided Lender additional
collateral to secure the Mortgage, Assignment of Leases & Security /\gieement referenced in
paragraph 1 above. (See Exhibit B for Legal Description pertaining to thus mortgage.)

to secure the Mortgage, As.ugn - 3es
1 above. (See Exhibit C for Legal Deseription penaining to this mortgage.)

4. An Assignment of Rents recorded May 29, 1990 with the Recorder of Deeds of
Cook County, Illinois, as Document Number 90247285, wherein Mortgagor assigned to Lender
the rents and income from the Real Estate.

5. Security Agreement and Assignment - Interest in Land Trust wherein Beneficiary
coltaterally assigned to Lender its beneficial interest in Mortgagor.

6. A Guaranty wherein Guarantors guaranteed the payment of the Note.

D. The Note matures and is payable on June 1, 1993, The parties desire to extend said

maturity date to March 1, 1994, 50

e



-

UNOFFICIAL COPY . .

). s, i
Eodicnpp




HNQEEICALGOPY,

WHEREFORE, it is agreed as fo
1. The due date of the Note is hereby extended to March 1, 1994,

2. Except as modified in paragraph 1 above, the Note and Loan Documents remain in full
force and effect according to their terms.

3. Guarantors, jointly and severally, and unconditionally, reaffirm their Guaranties of the
obligation of Borrower to Lender under the provisions of the Note and Loan Documents,

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, the parties have caused this Agreement to be executed and
delivered on ﬂﬂ: 30 1993 , 1993,

This Instrumant 1s sxscuted by the undsrsigned Land Trustes, not persensity
Bupt sole:}y a,r,ll'l?t.stepl fs the mr(aml!se u}{ Ii,u smwen'l mddau!horliy L
ra oR 29g yesiad in i) as such Truslea. it Is exprassly understoas ang ¢
COMERICA TANK - H.LINOIS, %imt allﬁuf tha war'ran'l’ies. indamnitias, reprosentations, covenan(s, ung
- i ngs and agreements herain made an the part of {ve Trustes are ynder -
as Trustee as arrelaid by it sodely in ils canazity a3 Viustee and not pcrstnr:a!.‘y. No porsonat fieh -
ar persenal resp_sonsmm)} i5 assumed by or shall ut ary fime be asserte
enfosceable against the rustee on acconnt of any warranly, indemaity, re
:nhtlm. covenant, usderloking or agreement of the Trusles In ths

e
P
;

B

R
5
v

SFirst Vice Presiden
R 1)

The Beneficiaries hereby acknowledge and consent to the withu) Extension Agreement and 2







UNOFFIC|AL COPY

" The undersigned hereby acknowledge and consent to the within Extension Agreement and
reaffirm their Guaranty of Note and Mortgage dated May 10, 1990,

STATE OF ILLINOIS }
L

94
COUNTY OF COOK 051619

The undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State and County ®oresaid, does hereby
certify that GOLDSTEIN BAVER and AWILLEE 36, Sl wi

¥il: President and _AUTiiL LoD ~- ("=R | respectively, of Comerica Beuk - Illinois, as

Trustee as aforesaid, personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are
subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and ackrowledged
that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary act and as the
free and voluntary act of said Trustee, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this_______ day of DEC 3 0 9%
1993.

;",’4‘ PRI ININNENY) boRTIR N R ) 1‘)}‘:‘-".“),"’.’»))})%
g POFFICIAL SEALY
' WMopceen Salomrie %

g Notary Public, $ztc ot liltnois & Notary Public

My Coinntisst si Cxpires /15895 5 :'
BRI L RN




- *

UNOFFICIAL COPY

. A
" - Rl
. - .
L
Y
+
h N
.
-

GAEd
- -
.




iy

!

" STATE OF ILLINOIS }
sS

COUNTY OF COOK

The undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State and County aforesaid, does hereby
certify that _ Thomas_J. Seringer First, Vice-President of Comerica Bank - Illinois,
personally known 1o me to be the same person whose name is subscribed 1o the foregoing
instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and
delivered th. said instrument as their own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary
act of said ins*itution, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN und<# iy hand and Notarial Seal this _@2 94 _ day of _&eczsnber,
1993,

M‘.!
IAPARY AUSLIC ITATR OF kv
Y LliMiis) EW. D .

da

STATE OF ILLINOIS }
5

COUNTY OF COOK
34651619

resaid, does hereby
certify that Dag : an aJ Mildred J. Hoffman,
personally known to me to be the ed .0 the foregoing
instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that bCv-signed and
defivered the said instrument as their own free and voluniary act for the uses und purposes
therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this _2 7% __ day of _(2Comnbiia .

1993,
Qmw- ¢ gaem/ua._/

Nofary Public

OPFICIAL WAL

CPACE A, ESENERALN
KOTARY FURLICSTATE OF 1LLION
LIAY CLRMITSION X,




>
al
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
D




UNOFFICIAL COPY

I
g - 94900

)
A ’

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PIN: 10-18-310-006-0000

Common Addross:
9005 Wauk.qa1 Road
Morton Grove, llinois 60053

LOT 39 (EXCEPT TFE WEST 17.0 FEET THEREOF) IN STEELE'S MORTON GROVE
HIGHLANDS, BEING A SURDIVISION OF LOTS 5 AND 7 IN GEORGE GABEL'S HEIRS
SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART €7 THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH 2/3 OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF
SECTION 18, TOWNSHIP 41 NORT A, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,
LYING EAST OF THE CENTER CF THE CENTER OF THE NORTH BRANCH ROAD (EXCEPT
THAT PART CONVEYED TO THL (MICAGO MILWAUKEE AND ST. PAUL RAILROAD
COMPANY), IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINUIS.

94051619




[ R ST ' ” ;
iy T
ot ]
[ £
' * - :
' ! s
[ . ;
e, anc A e
Sty . N
[ RSN L < rew
the ! VUi
'
Ay B .
Jeod ‘)‘-‘ .{ ,J
A . s ! .
. R H 4 .( :l S,
- , ‘
1 v
. \
' ’ ! o, ‘ v
. ‘ i H i
i : t o . .
. i '
vl
' W ; . Mo




~ UNOEFICIAL COP

408510 0 2

EXHIBIT B

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PIN: 10-17-424-037-0000

Cammon Address:
8840 Masr .
Morion Grove, llinois 60053

LOT 1 AND THE NOP.17f 4 FEET OF LOT 2, BLOCK 2, DEMPSTER TERMINAL GARDENS
SECOND ADDITION, A sUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 10 ACRES OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF
THE SQUTH EAST 1/4 OF SLCYION 17, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE
THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, 7« T'OOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

54051619




>
al
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
>




UNOFFICIAL COPY

3.9 4085

EXHIBIT C

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PIN: 10-20-416-047-0000

Cammon AdArass:
5839 Reba Stwat
Morton Grove; Jilinols 60053

WEST 172 OF LOT 5 ALY, OF LOT 10 IN BLOCK 6 IN OLIVER SALINGER AND COMPANY'S
THIRD OAKTON STREE", SUBDIVISION BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE WEST 1/2 OF THE
SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTIO:+20, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COLK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

f}

p-
VoA

94051619

uolmumovn.n. 60053
ATTN.: ANDREW D. GRIFFIN




>
al
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
>

R I IRUAY

Lifera

rek




